
8.—7.

CLASS XVI.—LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENT.

88

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Salaries. Other Charges. Totals.

ote 72.—Department of Lands and Survey

£ £ £

64,268 63,200 127,468
„ 73.—Miscellaneous Services 20,982 20,982

TOTAL OF CLASS XVI. ... 64,268 14,182 148,450

Item
39i 10-1.

DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY.
1900-1.

Total number of officers and artisans ... 303
VOTE No. 72.
Salabies—

Head Office—
Surveyor-General and Secretary for Crown Lands
Assistant Surveyor-General and Under-Seeretary for

Crown Lands
9 Draughtsmen: 1 (Chief) at £375, 1 at £290, 2 at

£275, 1 at £270, 1 at £260, I at £250, 1 at £230,
1 at £110

12 Clerks : 1 (Chief; at £360, 1 at £280, 1 at £250, 1 at
£240, 1 (also Private Secretary to Minister, £25) at
£235, 1 at £215, 1 at £190, 1 at £180, 2 at £156,
1 at £110, 1 at £100

6 Cadets at £40 each
Shorthand-writer and Typist (also Private Secretary to

Minister, £25) ... •2 Accountants: 1 (Chief) at £360, 1 at £245
Foreman Lithographer and Photographer
8 Lithographic Printers, &c: 2 at £175, 6 at £160 ...
Photographer's Assistant
Map-mounter at £160; Stone-grinder at £135
7 Cadets : 1 at £70, 5 at £60, 1 at £40 ,.
3 Road Surveyors: 1 at £450, 1 at £310, I at £270 ...
Assistant Surveyor
Magnetic Observer
Auditor ofLand Revenue
Superintendent of Settlements...
Caretaker, Hanmer Hot Springs
Caretaker, Mount Cook Hermitage
Manager, Hanmer Sanatorium

750

650

2,335

2,472
240

300
605
270

1,310
180
295
410

1,030
280
300
375
375
220
120
120

12,587


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

