## CLASS XVI.—LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMENT.

	Salaries. Othe		Charges.	Totals. $\pounds$
	£	£		
Vote 72.—Department of Lands and Survey	64,268	63,200		127,468
,, 73.—Miscellaneous Services	1		20,982	20,982
,,				
TOTAL OF CLASS XVI	64,268		84,182	148,450
			<u> </u>	
tem.			190	00-1.
DEPARTMENT OF LANDS A	ND SURVEY		£	£
		1900-1.		
Total number of officers and a		303		
VOTE No. 72.				
Salaries—				
1 Head Office—			750	
Surveyor-General and Secretary for Crown Lands				
Assistant Surveyor-General and	Under-Secreta	y tor	650	
Crown Lands 9 Draughtsmen: 1 (Chief) at £3	75 1 at £900	9 05	650	
£275, 1 at £270, 1 at £260, 1				
1 at £110	at 200, 1 at	æ200,	2,335	
12 Clerks: 1 (Chief) at £360, 1 at #	£280, 1 at £250	), 1 at	.,	
£240, 1 (also Private Secretary	to Minister, £2	25) at	[	
£235, 1 at £215, 1 at £190, 1	at £180, 2 at	£156,		
1 at £110, 1 at £100	•••		2,472	
6 Cadets at £40 each Shorthand writer and Typist (also	Drivate Samet	0 1127 40	240	•
Shorthand-writer and Typist (also Minister, £25)	Trivate Secret	- 1	300	
2 Accountants: 1 (Chief) at £360,	1 at £245		605	
Foreman Lithographer and Photographer	rapher		270	
8 Lithographic Printers, &c.: 2 at a			1,310	
Photographer's Assistant	1		180	
Map-mounter at £160; Stone-grind			295	
7 Cadets: 1 at £70, 5 at £60, 1 at	£40		410	
3 Road Surveyors: 1 at £450, 1 at	$\pm 310$ , 1 at $\pm 27$	0	1,030	
Assistant Surveyor	•••		280	
Magnetic Observer Auditor of Land Revenue	• • •		$\begin{array}{c} 300 \\ 375 \end{array}$	
Superintendent of Settlements	***		375	
Caretaker, Hanmer Hot Springs	•••		220	
Caretaker, Mount Cook Hermitage	•••	•••	120	
Manager, Hanmer Sanatorium			120	
		-	12,587	